
Grocery Card PAP Order Form for 2026   
                                        

Name __________________________________     

    

    I would like to place the following order for each of the months of 2026 for which I have included a cheque 

postdated to the last Sunday of the month – the order date as shown below. (This could start with only a few 

months and may be renewed or changed at any time). 

        

 Signature_________________________________________________ 

 
Sobeys order  

 
- includes all the following stores and more: 

 
Sobeys, Foodland, Freshco and IGA  
 
 
President’s Choice order                                       

                                                           
- includes all the following stores and more: 

 
NoFrills, Loblaws, Zehrs and Independent  

 
                    Total Monthly Order 

                                   

Please make cheques payable to HSUC using the order dates below. 

 

# of cards Card Value Total 

 $25 $ 

 $50 $ 

 $100 $ 

 $250 $ 

# of cards Card Value Total 

 $25 $ 

 $50 $ 

 $100 $ 

 $250 $ 

CHEQUE # ORDER 
MONTH 

ORDER 
DATE 

NOTES -variations from schedule, etc.  

 Jan  Jan 25  

 Feb Feb 22  

 Mar Mar 29  

 Apr Apr 26  

 May May 31  

 June June 28  

 July July 26  

 Aug Aug 30  

 Sept Sept 27  

 Oct Oct 25  

 Nov Nov 29  

 Dec Dec. 27  

  

$ 


